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Match Name: January 2016
Match Date: 1/10/2016

Club ID: ky01
Last Score: 12:54 1/10/2016

Overall   Combined Limited Limited
10 Open Production Revolver     TACT

Range 1 Review Combined Limited Limited
10 Open Production Revolver     TACT

Range 2 Review Combined Limited Limited
10 Open Production Revolver     TACT

Range 3 Review Combined Limited Limited
10 Open Production Revolver     TACT

Range 4 Review Combined Limited Limited
10 Open Production Revolver     TACT

 
Class
Leaders   Combined Limited Limited

10 Open Production Revolver     TACT

Category
Leaders   Combined Limited Limited

10 Open Production Revolver Single
Stack

Carry
Optics TACT

 
View
Individual
Results
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January 2016
1/10/2016

Range 4 - TACT
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Boggs, Jay 2(TACT) B TACT 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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January 2016
1/10/2016

Range 4 - Revolver
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Baker, Larry C REV 66 0 24.34 2.7116 90.0000 100.00 %
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January 2016
1/10/2016

Range 4 - Review

Name Member # Squad Div Class PF A B C D M NS Proc AP Time Hit
Factor

Baker, Cody 1(OPEN) A81837 2 OPEN G Major 12 2 4 0 0 0 0 - 9.75 8.6154
Baker, Cody A81837 6 OPEN G Major - - - - - - - - - 0.0000
Baker, Larry A81586 2 REV C Minor 8 2 6 2 0 0 0 - 24.34 2.7116
Birkhimer, Adam 1(OPEN) L3887 2 OPEN B Major 12 1 4 0 1 0 0 - 8.96 7.8125
Birkhimer, Adam L3887 6 OPEN B Major - - - - - - - - - 0.0000
Boggs, Jay 1(PROD) 3 PROD B Minor 11 2 4 1 0 0 0 - 19.31 3.8322
Boggs, Jay 6 TACT B Minor - - - - - - - - - 0.0000
Boley, Ed 1 LTD U Minor 12 3 3 0 0 0 0 - 21.44 3.6381
Brown, Charlie TY54997 1 LTD C Minor 13 3 1 0 1 0 0 - 20.36 3.2908
Connic, Michael A80871 1 PROD D Minor 12 4 2 0 0 0 0 - 21.33 3.6568
Davis, Daniel A58952 1 LTD B Minor 9 5 1 3 0 0 0 - 19.02 3.4700
Estler, Paul TY12626 1 LTD C Minor 14 4 0 0 0 0 0 - 21.07 3.8918
Fouch, Robert 3 LTD U Minor 5 1 6 2 4 0 0 - 22.44 0.3565
Gue, Chad 3 LTD U Minor 12 3 3 0 0 0 0 - 26.33 2.9624
Hellard, Michael 1(PROD) TY8817 3 PROD B Minor 11 4 3 0 0 0 0 - 18.23 4.1690
Hellard, Michael TY8817 6 L10 B Minor - - - - - - - - - 0.0000
Howard, Keith 3 LTD U Major 11 5 2 0 0 0 0 - 18.44 4.5011
Howard, Randy 3 LTD U Major 13 2 2 0 1 0 0 - 28.67 2.4765
Lucas, Brian 3 LTD U Major 11 3 4 0 0 0 0 - 26.93 3.0821
McClanahan, Trey 1(OPEN) 2 OPEN U Major 12 4 2 0 0 0 0 - 43.56 1.9284
McClanahan, Trey 6 OPEN U Major - - - - - - - - - 0.0000
Nease, Rick 1(OPEN) A85085 2 OPEN C Major 13 3 0 0 2 0 0 - 11.51 4.9522
Nease, Rick A85085 6 OPEN C Major - - - - - - - - - 0.0000
Riddle, Scott 1(LTD) A89266 2 LTD C Major 9 3 3 1 2 0 0 - 13.02 3.9171
Riddle, Scott A89266 6 LTD C Major - - - - - - - - - 0.0000
Sargent, Tom 1(OPEN) TY79986 2 OPEN A Major 5 2 7 1 3 0 0 - 10.51 3.1399
Sargent, Tom TY79986 6 OPEN A Major - - - - - - - - - 0.0000
Stoehr, Robert FY35744 1 LTD B Minor 14 2 2 0 0 0 0 - 19.29 4.2509
Strader, Tim 1 LTD B Minor 11 6 1 0 0 0 0 - 12.12 6.2706
Wright, Alex 3 LTD U Major 10 3 2 0 3 0 0 - 33.09 1.2088
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January 2016
1/10/2016

Range 4 - Production
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Hellard, Michael 1(PROD) B PROD 76 0 18.23 4.1690 90.0000 100.00 %
2 Boggs, Jay 1(PROD) B PROD 74 0 19.31 3.8322 82.7292 91.92 %
3 Connic, Michael D PROD 78 0 21.33 3.6568 78.9427 87.71 %
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January 2016
1/10/2016

Range 4 - Open
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Baker, Cody 1(OPEN) G OPEN 84 0 9.75 8.6154 90.0000 100.00 %
2 Birkhimer, Adam 1(OPEN) B OPEN 80 10 8.96 7.8125 81.6126 90.68 %
3 Nease, Rick 1(OPEN) C OPEN 77 20 11.51 4.9522 51.7327 57.48 %
4 Sargent, Tom 1(OPEN) A OPEN 63 30 10.51 3.1399 32.8007 36.45 %
5 McClanahan, Trey 1(OPEN) U OPEN 84 0 43.56 1.9284 20.1449 22.38 %
6 Sargent, Tom 2(OPEN) A OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
7 Nease, Rick 2(OPEN) C OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
8 McClanahan, Trey 2(OPEN) U OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
9 Birkhimer, Adam 2(OPEN) B OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
10 Baker, Cody 2(OPEN) G OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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January 2016
1/10/2016

Range 4 - Limited 10
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Hellard, Michael 2(L10) B L10 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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January 2016
1/10/2016

Range 4 - Limited
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Strader, Tim B LTD 76 0 12.12 6.2706 90.0000 100.00 %
2 Howard, Keith U LTD 83 0 18.44 4.5011 64.6029 71.78 %
3 Stoehr, Robert B LTD 82 0 19.29 4.2509 61.0119 67.79 %
4 Riddle, Scott 1(LTD) C LTD 71 20 13.02 3.9171 56.2209 62.47 %
5 Estler, Paul C LTD 82 0 21.07 3.8918 55.8578 62.06 %
6 Boley, Ed U LTD 78 0 21.44 3.6381 52.2165 58.02 %
7 Davis, Daniel B LTD 66 0 19.02 3.4700 49.8038 55.34 %
8 Brown, Charlie C LTD 77 10 20.36 3.2908 47.2318 52.48 %
9 Lucas, Brian U LTD 83 0 26.93 3.0821 44.2364 49.15 %
10 Gue, Chad U LTD 78 0 26.33 2.9624 42.5184 47.24 %
11 Howard, Randy U LTD 81 10 28.67 2.4765 35.5444 39.49 %
12 Wright, Alex U LTD 70 30 33.09 1.2088 17.3495 19.28 %
13 Fouch, Robert U LTD 48 40 22.44 0.3565 5.1167 5.69 %
14 Riddle, Scott 2(LTD) C LTD 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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January 2016
1/10/2016

Range 4 - Combined
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Baker, Cody 1(OPEN) G OPEN 84 0 9.75 8.6154 90.0000 100.00 %
2 Birkhimer, Adam 1(OPEN) B OPEN 80 10 8.96 7.8125 81.6126 90.68 %
3 Strader, Tim B LTD 76 0 12.12 6.2706 65.5053 72.78 %
4 Nease, Rick 1(OPEN) C OPEN 77 20 11.51 4.9522 51.7327 57.48 %
5 Howard, Keith U LTD 83 0 18.44 4.5011 47.0203 52.24 %
6 Stoehr, Robert B LTD 82 0 19.29 4.2509 44.4066 49.34 %
7 Hellard, Michael 1(PROD) B PROD 76 0 18.23 4.1690 43.5511 48.39 %
8 Riddle, Scott 1(LTD) C LTD 71 20 13.02 3.9171 40.9196 45.47 %
9 Estler, Paul C LTD 82 0 21.07 3.8918 40.6553 45.17 %
10 Boggs, Jay 1(PROD) B PROD 74 0 19.31 3.8322 40.0327 44.48 %
11 Connic, Michael D PROD 78 0 21.33 3.6568 38.2004 42.44 %
12 Boley, Ed U LTD 78 0 21.44 3.6381 38.0051 42.23 %
13 Davis, Daniel B LTD 66 0 19.02 3.4700 36.2490 40.28 %
14 Brown, Charlie C LTD 77 10 20.36 3.2908 34.3770 38.20 %
15 Sargent, Tom 1(OPEN) A OPEN 63 30 10.51 3.1399 32.8007 36.45 %
16 Lucas, Brian U LTD 83 0 26.93 3.0821 32.1969 35.77 %
17 Gue, Chad U LTD 78 0 26.33 2.9624 30.9464 34.38 %
18 Baker, Larry C REV 66 0 24.34 2.7116 28.3265 31.47 %
19 Howard, Randy U LTD 81 10 28.67 2.4765 25.8705 28.75 %
20 McClanahan, Trey 1(OPEN) U OPEN 84 0 43.56 1.9284 20.1449 22.38 %
21 Wright, Alex U LTD 70 30 33.09 1.2088 12.6276 14.03 %
22 Fouch, Robert U LTD 48 40 22.44 0.3565 3.7241 4.14 %
23 Sargent, Tom 2(OPEN) A OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
24 Riddle, Scott 2(LTD) C LTD 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
25 Nease, Rick 2(OPEN) C OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
26 McClanahan, Trey 2(OPEN) U OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
27 Hellard, Michael 2(L10) B L10 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
28 Boggs, Jay 2(TACT) B TACT 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
29 Birkhimer, Adam 2(OPEN) B OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
30 Baker, Cody 2(OPEN) G OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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January 2016
1/10/2016

Range 3 - TACT
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Boggs, Jay 2(TACT) B TACT 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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January 2016
1/10/2016

Range 3 - Revolver
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Baker, Larry C REV 23 10 7.09 1.8336 30.0000 100.00 %
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January 2016
1/10/2016

Range 3 - Review

Name Member # Squad Div Class PF A B C D M NS Proc AP Time Hit
Factor

Baker, Cody 1(OPEN) A81837 2 OPEN G Major 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 - 2.76 10.5072
Baker, Cody A81837 6 OPEN G Major - - - - - - - - - 0.0000
Baker, Larry A81586 2 REV C Minor 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 - 7.09 1.8336
Birkhimer, Adam 1(OPEN) L3887 2 OPEN B Major 3 0 2 0 1 0 0 - 3.24 4.0123
Birkhimer, Adam L3887 6 OPEN B Major - - - - - - - - - 0.0000
Boggs, Jay 1(PROD) 3 PROD B Minor 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 5.53 5.4250
Boggs, Jay 6 TACT B Minor - - - - - - - - - 0.0000
Boley, Ed 1 LTD U Minor 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 - 6.56 4.2683
Brown, Charlie TY54997 1 LTD C Minor 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 - 5.54 3.9711
Connic, Michael A80871 1 PROD D Minor 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 - 5.45 4.7706
Davis, Daniel A58952 1 LTD B Minor 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 - 9.10 2.4176
Estler, Paul TY12626 1 LTD C Minor 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 - 6.73 3.5661
Fouch, Robert 3 LTD U Minor 3 0 1 1 1 0 1 - 15.37 0.0000
Gue, Chad 3 LTD U Minor 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 - 6.70 3.8806
Hellard, Michael 1(PROD) TY8817 3 PROD B Minor 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 - 6.67 3.8981
Hellard, Michael TY8817 6 L10 B Minor - - - - - - - - - 0.0000
Howard, Keith 3 LTD U Major 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 - 6.53 4.2879
Howard, Randy 3 LTD U Major 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 - 10.36 2.7027
Lucas, Brian 3 LTD U Major 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 - 10.86 2.4862
McClanahan, Trey 1(OPEN) 2 OPEN U Major 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 - 6.23 2.4077
McClanahan, Trey 6 OPEN U Major - - - - - - - - - 0.0000
Nease, Rick 1(OPEN) A85085 2 OPEN C Major 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 3.56 8.4270
Nease, Rick A85085 6 OPEN C Major - - - - - - - - - 0.0000
Riddle, Scott 1(LTD) A89266 2 LTD C Major 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 - 4.49 6.4588
Riddle, Scott A89266 6 LTD C Major - - - - - - - - - 0.0000
Sargent, Tom 1(OPEN) TY79986 2 OPEN A Major 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 - 3.18 8.4906
Sargent, Tom TY79986 6 OPEN A Major - - - - - - - - - 0.0000
Stoehr, Robert FY35744 1 LTD B Minor 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 5.57 5.3860
Strader, Tim 1 LTD B Minor 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 - 5.24 5.3435
Wright, Alex 3 LTD U Major 3 0 1 0 2 0 0 - 7.08 0.0000
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January 2016
1/10/2016

Range 3 - Production
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Boggs, Jay 1(PROD) B PROD 30 0 5.53 5.4250 30.0000 100.00 %
2 Connic, Michael D PROD 26 0 5.45 4.7706 26.3812 87.94 %
3 Hellard, Michael 1(PROD) B PROD 26 0 6.67 3.8981 21.5563 71.85 %
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January 2016
1/10/2016

Range 3 - Open
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Baker, Cody 1(OPEN) G OPEN 29 0 2.76 10.5072 30.0000 100.00 %
2 Sargent, Tom 1(OPEN) A OPEN 27 0 3.18 8.4906 24.2422 80.81 %
3 Nease, Rick 1(OPEN) C OPEN 30 0 3.56 8.4270 24.0606 80.20 %
4 Birkhimer, Adam 1(OPEN) B OPEN 23 10 3.24 4.0123 11.4559 38.19 %
5 McClanahan, Trey 1(OPEN) U OPEN 25 10 6.23 2.4077 6.8744 22.91 %
6 Sargent, Tom 2(OPEN) A OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
7 Nease, Rick 2(OPEN) C OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
8 McClanahan, Trey 2(OPEN) U OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
9 Birkhimer, Adam 2(OPEN) B OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
10 Baker, Cody 2(OPEN) G OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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January 2016
1/10/2016

Range 3 - Limited 10
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Hellard, Michael 2(L10) B L10 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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January 2016
1/10/2016

Range 3 - Limited
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Riddle, Scott 1(LTD) C LTD 29 0 4.49 6.4588 30.0000 100.00 %
2 Stoehr, Robert B LTD 30 0 5.57 5.3860 25.0170 83.39 %
3 Strader, Tim B LTD 28 0 5.24 5.3435 24.8196 82.73 %
4 Howard, Keith U LTD 28 0 6.53 4.2879 19.9165 66.39 %
5 Boley, Ed U LTD 28 0 6.56 4.2683 19.8255 66.09 %
6 Brown, Charlie C LTD 22 0 5.54 3.9711 18.4451 61.48 %
7 Gue, Chad U LTD 26 0 6.70 3.8806 18.0247 60.08 %
8 Estler, Paul C LTD 24 0 6.73 3.5661 16.5639 55.21 %
9 Howard, Randy U LTD 28 0 10.36 2.7027 12.5536 41.85 %
10 Lucas, Brian U LTD 27 0 10.86 2.4862 11.5480 38.49 %
11 Davis, Daniel B LTD 22 0 9.10 2.4176 11.2293 37.43 %
12 Wright, Alex U LTD 19 20 7.08 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
13 Riddle, Scott 2(LTD) C LTD 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
14 Fouch, Robert U LTD 19 20 15.37 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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January 2016
1/10/2016

Range 3 - Combined
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Baker, Cody 1(OPEN) G OPEN 29 0 2.76 10.5072 30.0000 100.00 %
2 Sargent, Tom 1(OPEN) A OPEN 27 0 3.18 8.4906 24.2422 80.81 %
3 Nease, Rick 1(OPEN) C OPEN 30 0 3.56 8.4270 24.0606 80.20 %
4 Riddle, Scott 1(LTD) C LTD 29 0 4.49 6.4588 18.4411 61.47 %
5 Boggs, Jay 1(PROD) B PROD 30 0 5.53 5.4250 15.4894 51.63 %
6 Stoehr, Robert B LTD 30 0 5.57 5.3860 15.3780 51.26 %
7 Strader, Tim B LTD 28 0 5.24 5.3435 15.2567 50.86 %
8 Connic, Michael D PROD 26 0 5.45 4.7706 13.6209 45.40 %
9 Howard, Keith U LTD 28 0 6.53 4.2879 12.2427 40.81 %
10 Boley, Ed U LTD 28 0 6.56 4.2683 12.1868 40.62 %
11 Birkhimer, Adam 1(OPEN) B OPEN 23 10 3.24 4.0123 11.4559 38.19 %
12 Brown, Charlie C LTD 22 0 5.54 3.9711 11.3382 37.79 %
13 Hellard, Michael 1(PROD) B PROD 26 0 6.67 3.8981 11.1298 37.10 %
14 Gue, Chad U LTD 26 0 6.70 3.8806 11.0798 36.93 %
15 Estler, Paul C LTD 24 0 6.73 3.5661 10.1819 33.94 %
16 Howard, Randy U LTD 28 0 10.36 2.7027 7.7167 25.72 %
17 Lucas, Brian U LTD 27 0 10.86 2.4862 7.0986 23.66 %
18 Davis, Daniel B LTD 22 0 9.10 2.4176 6.9027 23.01 %
19 McClanahan, Trey 1(OPEN) U OPEN 25 10 6.23 2.4077 6.8744 22.91 %
20 Baker, Larry C REV 23 10 7.09 1.8336 5.2353 17.45 %
21 Wright, Alex U LTD 19 20 7.08 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
22 Sargent, Tom 2(OPEN) A OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
23 Riddle, Scott 2(LTD) C LTD 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
24 Nease, Rick 2(OPEN) C OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
25 McClanahan, Trey 2(OPEN) U OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
26 Hellard, Michael 2(L10) B L10 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
27 Fouch, Robert U LTD 19 20 15.37 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
28 Boggs, Jay 2(TACT) B TACT 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
29 Birkhimer, Adam 2(OPEN) B OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
30 Baker, Cody 2(OPEN) G OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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January 2016
1/10/2016

Range 2 - TACT
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Boggs, Jay 2(TACT) B TACT 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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January 2016
1/10/2016

Range 2 - Revolver
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Baker, Larry C REV 50 40 25.30 0.3953 90.0000 100.00 %
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January 2016
1/10/2016

Range 2 - Review

Name Member # Squad Div Class PF A B C D M NS Proc AP Time Hit
Factor

Baker, Cody 1(OPEN) A81837 2 OPEN G Major 11 0 7 0 0 0 0 - 12.71 6.5303
Baker, Cody A81837 6 OPEN G Major - - - - - - - - - 0.0000
Baker, Larry A81586 2 REV C Minor 6 0 6 2 4 0 0 - 25.30 0.3953
Birkhimer, Adam 1(OPEN) L3887 2 OPEN B Major 8 0 6 3 1 0 0 - 14.08 4.2614
Birkhimer, Adam L3887 6 OPEN B Major - - - - - - - - - 0.0000
Boggs, Jay 1(PROD) 3 PROD B Minor 14 0 4 0 0 0 0 - 24.88 3.2958
Boggs, Jay 6 TACT B Minor - - - - - - - - - 0.0000
Boley, Ed 1 LTD U Minor 8 0 7 2 1 0 0 - 30.03 1.7649
Brown, Charlie TY54997 1 LTD C Minor 9 0 5 2 2 0 0 - 26.21 1.6024
Connic, Michael A80871 1 PROD D Minor 13 0 5 0 0 0 0 - 29.01 2.7577
Davis, Daniel A58952 1 LTD B Minor 5 0 10 3 0 0 0 - 23.08 2.5130
Estler, Paul TY12626 1 LTD C Minor 12 1 3 2 0 0 0 - 26.71 2.7705
Fouch, Robert 3 LTD U Minor 1 2 2 4 9 0 2 - 31.02 0.0000
Gue, Chad 3 LTD U Minor 13 0 2 2 1 0 0 - 27.43 2.2968
Hellard, Michael 1(PROD) TY8817 3 PROD B Minor 11 0 4 2 1 0 0 - 24.62 2.3964
Hellard, Michael TY8817 6 L10 B Minor - - - - - - - - - 0.0000
Howard, Keith 3 LTD U Major 5 1 9 3 0 0 0 - 23.09 3.0749
Howard, Randy 3 LTD U Major 7 0 7 3 1 0 0 - 29.94 1.9706
Lucas, Brian 3 LTD U Major 2 0 4 9 3 0 0 - 26.75 0.5234
McClanahan, Trey 1(OPEN) 2 OPEN U Major 13 0 5 0 0 0 0 - 27.20 3.1250
McClanahan, Trey 6 OPEN U Major - - - - - - - - - 0.0000
Nease, Rick 1(OPEN) A85085 2 OPEN C Major 10 0 6 2 0 0 0 - 16.94 4.6045
Nease, Rick A85085 6 OPEN C Major - - - - - - - - - 0.0000
Riddle, Scott 1(LTD) A89266 2 LTD C Major 4 0 10 3 1 0 0 - 21.50 2.6047
Riddle, Scott A89266 6 LTD C Major - - - - - - - - - 0.0000
Sargent, Tom 1(OPEN) TY79986 2 OPEN A Major 13 0 4 1 0 0 0 - 14.56 5.7005
Sargent, Tom TY79986 6 OPEN A Major - - - - - - - - - 0.0000
Stoehr, Robert FY35744 1 LTD B Minor 7 0 6 0 5 0 0 - 25.48 0.1177
Strader, Tim 1 LTD B Minor 9 0 8 1 0 0 0 - 21.90 3.1963
Wright, Alex 3 LTD U Major 9 0 5 1 3 0 1 - 38.53 0.7008
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January 2016
1/10/2016

Range 2 - Production
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Boggs, Jay 1(PROD) B PROD 82 0 24.88 3.2958 90.0000 100.00 %
2 Connic, Michael D PROD 80 0 29.01 2.7577 75.3058 83.67 %
3 Hellard, Michael 1(PROD) B PROD 69 10 24.62 2.3964 65.4397 72.71 %
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January 2016
1/10/2016

Range 2 - Open
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Baker, Cody 1(OPEN) G OPEN 83 0 12.71 6.5303 90.0000 100.00 %
2 Sargent, Tom 1(OPEN) A OPEN 83 0 14.56 5.7005 78.5638 87.29 %
3 Nease, Rick 1(OPEN) C OPEN 78 0 16.94 4.6045 63.4588 70.51 %
4 Birkhimer, Adam 1(OPEN) B OPEN 70 10 14.08 4.2614 58.7302 65.26 %
5 McClanahan, Trey 1(OPEN) U OPEN 85 0 27.20 3.1250 43.0685 47.85 %
6 Sargent, Tom 2(OPEN) A OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
7 Nease, Rick 2(OPEN) C OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
8 McClanahan, Trey 2(OPEN) U OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
9 Birkhimer, Adam 2(OPEN) B OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
10 Baker, Cody 2(OPEN) G OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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January 2016
1/10/2016

Range 2 - Limited 10
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Hellard, Michael 2(L10) B L10 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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January 2016
1/10/2016

Range 2 - Limited
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Strader, Tim B LTD 70 0 21.90 3.1963 90.0000 100.00 %
2 Howard, Keith U LTD 71 0 23.09 3.0749 86.5817 96.20 %
3 Estler, Paul C LTD 74 0 26.71 2.7705 78.0105 86.68 %
4 Riddle, Scott 1(LTD) C LTD 66 10 21.50 2.6047 73.3420 81.49 %
5 Davis, Daniel B LTD 58 0 23.08 2.5130 70.7599 78.62 %
6 Gue, Chad U LTD 73 10 27.43 2.2968 64.6723 71.86 %
7 Howard, Randy U LTD 69 10 29.94 1.9706 55.4873 61.65 %
8 Boley, Ed U LTD 63 10 30.03 1.7649 49.6953 55.22 %
9 Brown, Charlie C LTD 62 20 26.21 1.6024 45.1197 50.13 %
10 Wright, Alex U LTD 67 40 38.53 0.7008 19.7328 21.93 %
11 Lucas, Brian U LTD 44 30 26.75 0.5234 14.7377 16.38 %
12 Stoehr, Robert B LTD 53 50 25.48 0.1177 3.3141 3.68 %
13 Riddle, Scott 2(LTD) C LTD 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
14 Fouch, Robert U LTD 21 110 31.02 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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January 2016
1/10/2016

Range 2 - Combined
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Baker, Cody 1(OPEN) G OPEN 83 0 12.71 6.5303 90.0000 100.00 %
2 Sargent, Tom 1(OPEN) A OPEN 83 0 14.56 5.7005 78.5638 87.29 %
3 Nease, Rick 1(OPEN) C OPEN 78 0 16.94 4.6045 63.4588 70.51 %
4 Birkhimer, Adam 1(OPEN) B OPEN 70 10 14.08 4.2614 58.7302 65.26 %
5 Boggs, Jay 1(PROD) B PROD 82 0 24.88 3.2958 45.4224 50.47 %
6 Strader, Tim B LTD 70 0 21.90 3.1963 44.0511 48.95 %
7 McClanahan, Trey 1(OPEN) U OPEN 85 0 27.20 3.1250 43.0685 47.85 %
8 Howard, Keith U LTD 71 0 23.09 3.0749 42.3780 47.09 %
9 Estler, Paul C LTD 74 0 26.71 2.7705 38.1828 42.43 %
10 Connic, Michael D PROD 80 0 29.01 2.7577 38.0064 42.23 %
11 Riddle, Scott 1(LTD) C LTD 66 10 21.50 2.6047 35.8977 39.89 %
12 Davis, Daniel B LTD 58 0 23.08 2.5130 34.6339 38.48 %
13 Hellard, Michael 1(PROD) B PROD 69 10 24.62 2.3964 33.0270 36.70 %
14 Gue, Chad U LTD 73 10 27.43 2.2968 31.6543 35.17 %
15 Howard, Randy U LTD 69 10 29.94 1.9706 27.1586 30.18 %
16 Boley, Ed U LTD 63 10 30.03 1.7649 24.3237 27.03 %
17 Brown, Charlie C LTD 62 20 26.21 1.6024 22.0841 24.54 %
18 Wright, Alex U LTD 67 40 38.53 0.7008 9.6584 10.73 %
19 Lucas, Brian U LTD 44 30 26.75 0.5234 7.2135 8.01 %
20 Baker, Larry C REV 50 40 25.30 0.3953 5.4480 6.05 %
21 Stoehr, Robert B LTD 53 50 25.48 0.1177 1.6221 1.80 %
22 Sargent, Tom 2(OPEN) A OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
23 Riddle, Scott 2(LTD) C LTD 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
24 Nease, Rick 2(OPEN) C OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
25 McClanahan, Trey 2(OPEN) U OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
26 Hellard, Michael 2(L10) B L10 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
27 Fouch, Robert U LTD 21 110 31.02 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
28 Boggs, Jay 2(TACT) B TACT 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
29 Birkhimer, Adam 2(OPEN) B OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
30 Baker, Cody 2(OPEN) G OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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January 2016
1/10/2016

Range 1 - TACT
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Boggs, Jay 2(TACT) B TACT 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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January 2016
1/10/2016

Range 1 - Revolver
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Baker, Larry C REV 92 0 33.16 2.7744 100.0000 100.00 %
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January 2016
1/10/2016

Range 1 - Review

Name Member # Squad Div Class PF A B C D M NS Proc AP Time Hit
Factor

Baker, Cody 1(OPEN) A81837 2 OPEN G Major 15 0 5 0 0 0 0 - 15.61 6.0858
Baker, Cody A81837 6 OPEN G Major - - - - - - - - - 0.0000
Baker, Larry A81586 2 REV C Minor 17 0 2 1 0 0 0 - 33.16 2.7744
Birkhimer, Adam 1(OPEN) L3887 2 OPEN B Major 15 0 3 2 0 0 0 - 18.29 4.9754
Birkhimer, Adam L3887 6 OPEN B Major - - - - - - - - - 0.0000
Boggs, Jay 1(PROD) 3 PROD B Minor 18 0 2 0 0 0 0 - 25.38 3.7825
Boggs, Jay 6 TACT B Minor - - - - - - - - - 0.0000
Boley, Ed 1 LTD U Minor 14 0 6 0 0 0 0 - 40.72 2.1611
Brown, Charlie TY54997 1 LTD C Minor 16 0 4 0 0 0 0 - 38.54 2.3871
Connic, Michael A80871 1 PROD D Minor 16 0 4 0 0 0 0 - 48.38 1.9016
Davis, Daniel A58952 1 LTD B Minor 12 0 5 2 1 0 0 - 33.42 2.0048
Estler, Paul TY12626 1 LTD C Minor 17 0 2 1 0 0 0 - 34.55 2.6628
Fouch, Robert 3 LTD U Minor 3 0 3 4 10 0 0 - 58.14 0.0000
Gue, Chad 3 LTD U Minor 13 1 3 2 1 0 0 - 29.29 2.3558
Hellard, Michael 1(PROD) TY8817 3 PROD B Minor 16 0 4 0 0 0 0 - 28.27 3.2543
Hellard, Michael TY8817 6 L10 B Minor - - - - - - - - - 0.0000
Howard, Keith 3 LTD U Major 12 0 3 4 1 0 0 - 32.35 2.1638
Howard, Randy 3 LTD U Major 16 0 3 0 1 0 0 - 39.08 2.0983
Lucas, Brian 3 LTD U Major 9 0 5 2 4 0 0 - 68.03 0.4263
McClanahan, Trey 1(OPEN) 2 OPEN U Major 13 0 5 2 0 0 0 - 23.85 3.7317
McClanahan, Trey 6 OPEN U Major - - - - - - - - - 0.0000
Nease, Rick 1(OPEN) A85085 2 OPEN C Major 16 1 1 2 0 0 0 - 19.19 4.7942
Nease, Rick A85085 6 OPEN C Major - - - - - - - - - 0.0000
Riddle, Scott 1(LTD) A89266 2 LTD C Major 15 0 4 0 1 0 0 - 24.91 3.2517
Riddle, Scott A89266 6 LTD C Major - - - - - - - - - 0.0000
Sargent, Tom 1(OPEN) TY79986 2 OPEN A Major 17 0 2 1 0 0 0 - 13.93 6.8198
Sargent, Tom TY79986 6 OPEN A Major - - - - - - - - - 0.0000
Stoehr, Robert FY35744 1 LTD B Minor 15 0 3 2 0 0 12 - 39.13 0.0000
Strader, Tim 1 LTD B Minor 15 0 3 2 0 0 0 - 29.52 2.9133
Wright, Alex 3 LTD U Major 10 0 1 6 3 0 0 - 69.21 0.5202
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January 2016
1/10/2016

Range 1 - Production
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Boggs, Jay 1(PROD) B PROD 96 0 25.38 3.7825 100.0000 100.00 %
2 Hellard, Michael 1(PROD) B PROD 92 0 28.27 3.2543 86.0357 86.04 %
3 Connic, Michael D PROD 92 0 48.38 1.9016 50.2736 50.27 %
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January 2016
1/10/2016

Range 1 - Open
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Sargent, Tom 1(OPEN) A OPEN 95 0 13.93 6.8198 100.0000 100.00 %
2 Baker, Cody 1(OPEN) G OPEN 95 0 15.61 6.0858 89.2372 89.24 %
3 Birkhimer, Adam 1(OPEN) B OPEN 91 0 18.29 4.9754 72.9552 72.96 %
4 Nease, Rick 1(OPEN) C OPEN 92 0 19.19 4.7942 70.2982 70.30 %
5 McClanahan, Trey 1(OPEN) U OPEN 89 0 23.85 3.7317 54.7186 54.72 %
6 Sargent, Tom 2(OPEN) A OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
7 Nease, Rick 2(OPEN) C OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
8 McClanahan, Trey 2(OPEN) U OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
9 Birkhimer, Adam 2(OPEN) B OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
10 Baker, Cody 2(OPEN) G OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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January 2016
1/10/2016

Range 1 - Limited 10
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Hellard, Michael 2(L10) B L10 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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January 2016
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Range 1 - Limited
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Riddle, Scott 1(LTD) C LTD 91 10 24.91 3.2517 100.0000 100.00 %
2 Strader, Tim B LTD 86 0 29.52 2.9133 89.5931 89.59 %
3 Estler, Paul C LTD 92 0 34.55 2.6628 81.8895 81.89 %
4 Brown, Charlie C LTD 92 0 38.54 2.3871 73.4108 73.41 %
5 Gue, Chad U LTD 79 10 29.29 2.3558 72.4483 72.45 %
6 Howard, Keith U LTD 80 10 32.35 2.1638 66.5437 66.54 %
7 Boley, Ed U LTD 88 0 40.72 2.1611 66.4606 66.46 %
8 Howard, Randy U LTD 92 10 39.08 2.0983 64.5293 64.53 %
9 Davis, Daniel B LTD 77 10 33.42 2.0048 61.6539 61.65 %
10 Wright, Alex U LTD 66 30 69.21 0.5202 15.9978 16.00 %
11 Lucas, Brian U LTD 69 40 68.03 0.4263 13.1101 13.11 %
12 Stoehr, Robert B LTD 86 120 39.13 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
13 Riddle, Scott 2(LTD) C LTD 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
14 Fouch, Robert U LTD 28 100 58.14 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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1/10/2016

Range 1 - Combined
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Sargent, Tom 1(OPEN) A OPEN 95 0 13.93 6.8198 100.0000 100.00 %
2 Baker, Cody 1(OPEN) G OPEN 95 0 15.61 6.0858 89.2372 89.24 %
3 Birkhimer, Adam 1(OPEN) B OPEN 91 0 18.29 4.9754 72.9552 72.96 %
4 Nease, Rick 1(OPEN) C OPEN 92 0 19.19 4.7942 70.2982 70.30 %
5 Boggs, Jay 1(PROD) B PROD 96 0 25.38 3.7825 55.4635 55.46 %
6 McClanahan, Trey 1(OPEN) U OPEN 89 0 23.85 3.7317 54.7186 54.72 %
7 Hellard, Michael 1(PROD) B PROD 92 0 28.27 3.2543 47.7184 47.72 %
8 Riddle, Scott 1(LTD) C LTD 91 10 24.91 3.2517 47.6803 47.68 %
9 Strader, Tim B LTD 86 0 29.52 2.9133 42.7183 42.72 %
10 Baker, Larry C REV 92 0 33.16 2.7744 40.6815 40.68 %
11 Estler, Paul C LTD 92 0 34.55 2.6628 39.0451 39.05 %
12 Brown, Charlie C LTD 92 0 38.54 2.3871 35.0025 35.00 %
13 Gue, Chad U LTD 79 10 29.29 2.3558 34.5435 34.54 %
14 Howard, Keith U LTD 80 10 32.35 2.1638 31.7282 31.73 %
15 Boley, Ed U LTD 88 0 40.72 2.1611 31.6886 31.69 %
16 Howard, Randy U LTD 92 10 39.08 2.0983 30.7678 30.77 %
17 Davis, Daniel B LTD 77 10 33.42 2.0048 29.3968 29.40 %
18 Connic, Michael D PROD 92 0 48.38 1.9016 27.8835 27.88 %
19 Wright, Alex U LTD 66 30 69.21 0.5202 7.6278 7.63 %
20 Lucas, Brian U LTD 69 40 68.03 0.4263 6.2509 6.25 %
21 Stoehr, Robert B LTD 86 120 39.13 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
22 Sargent, Tom 2(OPEN) A OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
23 Riddle, Scott 2(LTD) C LTD 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
24 Nease, Rick 2(OPEN) C OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
25 McClanahan, Trey 2(OPEN) U OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
26 Hellard, Michael 2(L10) B L10 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
27 Fouch, Robert U LTD 28 100 58.14 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
28 Boggs, Jay 2(TACT) B TACT 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
29 Birkhimer, Adam 2(OPEN) B OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
30 Baker, Cody 2(OPEN) G OPEN 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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January 2016
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Match Results - TACT
Place Name Member # Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts Match %
1 Boggs, Jay 2(TACT) B TACT MINOR N N N N 0.0000 0.000 %



file:///D|/CMB/SkyDrive/Documents/Firearms/AGCPD/AGCPD%20Match%20Results/2016/jan/matchResults/results/matchRevolver.html[1/10/2016 4:32:53 PM]

January 2016
1/10/2016

Match Results - Revolver
Place Name Member # Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts Match %
1 Baker, Larry A81586 C REV MINOR N N N N 310.0000 100.000 %



file:///D|/CMB/SkyDrive/Documents/Firearms/AGCPD/AGCPD%20Match%20Results/2016/jan/matchResults/results/matchProduction.html[1/10/2016 4:32:53 PM]

January 2016
1/10/2016

Match Results - Production
Place Name Member # Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts Match %
1 Boggs, Jay 1(PROD) B PROD MINOR N N N N 302.7292 100.000 %
2 Hellard, Michael 1(PROD) TY8817 B PROD MINOR N N N N 263.0317 86.887 %
3 Connic, Michael A80871 D PROD MINOR N N N N 230.9033 76.274 %
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1/10/2016

Match Results - Open
Place Name Member # Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts Match %
1 Baker, Cody 1(OPEN) A81837 G OPEN MAJOR N N N N 299.2372 100.000 %
2 Sargent, Tom 1(OPEN) TY79986 A OPEN MAJOR N N N N 235.6067 78.736 %
3 Birkhimer, Adam 1(OPEN) L3887 B OPEN MAJOR N N N N 224.7539 75.109 %
4 Nease, Rick 1(OPEN) A85085 C OPEN MAJOR N N N N 209.5503 70.028 %
5 McClanahan, Trey 1(OPEN) U OPEN MAJOR N N N N 124.8064 41.708 %
6 Sargent, Tom 2(OPEN) TY79986 A OPEN MAJOR N N N N 0.0000 0.000 %
7 Nease, Rick 2(OPEN) A85085 C OPEN MAJOR N N N N 0.0000 0.000 %
8 McClanahan, Trey 2(OPEN) U OPEN MAJOR N N N N 0.0000 0.000 %
9 Birkhimer, Adam 2(OPEN) L3887 B OPEN MAJOR N N N N 0.0000 0.000 %
10 Baker, Cody 2(OPEN) A81837 G OPEN MAJOR N N N N 0.0000 0.000 %
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January 2016
1/10/2016

Match Results - Limited 10
Place Name Member # Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts Match %
1 Hellard, Michael 2(L10) TY8817 B L10 MINOR N N N N 0.0000 0.000 %
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January 2016
1/10/2016

Match Results - Limited
Place Name Member # Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts Match %
1 Strader, Tim B LTD MINOR N N N N 294.4127 100.000 %
2 Riddle, Scott 1(LTD) A89266 C LTD MAJOR N N N N 259.5629 88.163 %
3 Howard, Keith U LTD MAJOR N N N N 237.6448 80.718 %
4 Estler, Paul TY12626 C LTD MINOR N N N N 232.3217 78.910 %
5 Gue, Chad U LTD MINOR N N N N 197.6637 67.138 %
6 Davis, Daniel A58952 B LTD MINOR N N N N 193.4469 65.706 %
7 Boley, Ed U LTD MINOR N N N N 188.1979 63.923 %
8 Brown, Charlie TY54997 C LTD MINOR N N N N 184.2074 62.568 %
9 Howard, Randy U LTD MAJOR N N N N 168.1146 57.102 %
10 Stoehr, Robert FY35744 B LTD MINOR N N N N 89.3430 30.346 %
11 Lucas, Brian U LTD MAJOR N N N N 83.6322 28.406 %
12 Wright, Alex U LTD MAJOR N N N N 53.0801 18.029 %
13 Fouch, Robert U LTD MINOR N N N N 5.1167 1.738 %
14 Riddle, Scott 2(LTD) A89266 C LTD MAJOR N N N N 0.0000 0.000 %
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January 2016
1/10/2016

Match Results - Combined
Place Name Member # Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts Match %
1 Baker, Cody 1(OPEN) A81837 G OPEN MAJOR N N N N 299.2372 100.000 %
2 Sargent, Tom 1(OPEN) TY79986 A OPEN MAJOR N N N N 235.6067 78.736 %
3 Birkhimer, Adam 1(OPEN) L3887 B OPEN MAJOR N N N N 224.7539 75.109 %
4 Nease, Rick 1(OPEN) A85085 C OPEN MAJOR N N N N 209.5503 70.028 %
5 Strader, Tim B LTD MINOR N N N N 167.5314 55.986 %
6 Boggs, Jay 1(PROD) B PROD MINOR N N N N 156.4080 52.269 %
7 Riddle, Scott 1(LTD) A89266 C LTD MAJOR N N N N 142.9387 47.768 %
8 Hellard, Michael 1(PROD) TY8817 B PROD MINOR N N N N 135.4263 45.257 %
9 Howard, Keith U LTD MAJOR N N N N 133.3692 44.570 %
10 Estler, Paul TY12626 C LTD MINOR N N N N 128.0651 42.797 %
11 McClanahan, Trey 1(OPEN) U OPEN MAJOR N N N N 124.8064 41.708 %
12 Connic, Michael A80871 D PROD MINOR N N N N 117.7112 39.337 %
13 Gue, Chad U LTD MINOR N N N N 108.2240 36.167 %
14 Davis, Daniel A58952 B LTD MINOR N N N N 107.1824 35.819 %
15 Boley, Ed U LTD MINOR N N N N 106.2042 35.492 %
16 Brown, Charlie TY54997 C LTD MINOR N N N N 102.8018 34.355 %
17 Howard, Randy U LTD MAJOR N N N N 91.5136 30.582 %
18 Baker, Larry A81586 C REV MINOR N N N N 79.6913 26.631 %
19 Stoehr, Robert FY35744 B LTD MINOR N N N N 61.4067 20.521 %
20 Lucas, Brian U LTD MAJOR N N N N 52.7599 17.631 %
21 Wright, Alex U LTD MAJOR N N N N 29.9138 9.997 %
22 Fouch, Robert U LTD MINOR N N N N 3.7241 1.245 %
23 Sargent, Tom 2(OPEN) TY79986 A OPEN MAJOR N N N N 0.0000 0.000 %
24 Riddle, Scott 2(LTD) A89266 C LTD MAJOR N N N N 0.0000 0.000 %
25 Nease, Rick 2(OPEN) A85085 C OPEN MAJOR N N N N 0.0000 0.000 %
26 McClanahan, Trey 2(OPEN) U OPEN MAJOR N N N N 0.0000 0.000 %
27 Hellard, Michael 2(L10) TY8817 B L10 MINOR N N N N 0.0000 0.000 %
28 Boggs, Jay 2(TACT) B TACT MINOR N N N N 0.0000 0.000 %
29 Birkhimer, Adam 2(OPEN) L3887 B OPEN MAJOR N N N N 0.0000 0.000 %
30 Baker, Cody 2(OPEN) A81837 G OPEN MAJOR N N N N 0.0000 0.000 %
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January 2016
Class Leaders - TACT : 1/10/2016

Match Results - B
Place Name Member # Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts Match %
1 Boggs, Jay 2(TACT) B TACT MINOR N N N N 0.0000 0.000 %
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January 2016
Class Leaders - Revolver : 1/10/2016

Match Results - C
Place Name Member # Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts Match %
1 Baker, Larry A81586 C REV MINOR N N N N 310.0000 100.000 %
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January 2016
Class Leaders - Production : 1/10/2016

Match Results - B
Place Name Member # Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts Match %
1 Boggs, Jay 1(PROD) B PROD MINOR N N N N 302.7292 100.000 %
2 Hellard, Michael 1(PROD) TY8817 B PROD MINOR N N N N 263.0317 86.887 %

Match Results - D
Place Name Member # Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts Match %
1 Connic, Michael A80871 D PROD MINOR N N N N 230.9033 76.274 %
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January 2016
Class Leaders - Open : 1/10/2016

Match Results - A
Place Name Member # Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts Match %
1 Sargent, Tom 1(OPEN) TY79986 A OPEN MAJOR N N N N 235.6067 78.736 %
2 Sargent, Tom 2(OPEN) TY79986 A OPEN MAJOR N N N N 0.0000 0.000 %

Match Results - B
Place Name Member # Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts Match %
1 Birkhimer, Adam 1(OPEN) L3887 B OPEN MAJOR N N N N 224.7539 75.109 %
2 Birkhimer, Adam 2(OPEN) L3887 B OPEN MAJOR N N N N 0.0000 0.000 %

Match Results - C
Place Name Member # Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts Match %
1 Nease, Rick 1(OPEN) A85085 C OPEN MAJOR N N N N 209.5503 70.028 %
2 Nease, Rick 2(OPEN) A85085 C OPEN MAJOR N N N N 0.0000 0.000 %

Match Results - G
Place Name Member # Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts Match %
1 Baker, Cody 1(OPEN) A81837 G OPEN MAJOR N N N N 299.2372 100.000 %
2 Baker, Cody 2(OPEN) A81837 G OPEN MAJOR N N N N 0.0000 0.000 %

Match Results - U
Place Name Member # Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts Match %
1 McClanahan, Trey 1(OPEN) U OPEN MAJOR N N N N 124.8064 41.708 %
2 McClanahan, Trey 2(OPEN) U OPEN MAJOR N N N N 0.0000 0.000 %



file:///D|/CMB/SkyDrive/Documents/Firearms/AGCPD/AGCPD%20Match%20Results/2016/jan/matchResults/results/classLeadersLimited_10.html[1/10/2016 4:28:22 PM]

January 2016
Class Leaders - Limited 10 : 1/10/2016

Match Results - B
Place Name Member # Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts Match %
1 Hellard, Michael 2(L10) TY8817 B L10 MINOR N N N N 0.0000 0.000 %
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January 2016
Class Leaders - Limited : 1/10/2016

Match Results - B
Place Name Member # Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts Match %
1 Strader, Tim B LTD MINOR N N N N 294.4127 100.000 %
2 Davis, Daniel A58952 B LTD MINOR N N N N 193.4469 65.706 %
3 Stoehr, Robert FY35744 B LTD MINOR N N N N 89.3430 30.346 %

Match Results - C
Place Name Member # Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts Match %
1 Riddle, Scott 1(LTD) A89266 C LTD MAJOR N N N N 259.5629 88.163 %
2 Estler, Paul TY12626 C LTD MINOR N N N N 232.3217 78.910 %
3 Brown, Charlie TY54997 C LTD MINOR N N N N 184.2074 62.568 %
4 Riddle, Scott 2(LTD) A89266 C LTD MAJOR N N N N 0.0000 0.000 %

Match Results - U
Place Name Member # Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts Match %
1 Howard, Keith U LTD MAJOR N N N N 237.6448 80.718 %
2 Gue, Chad U LTD MINOR N N N N 197.6637 67.138 %
3 Boley, Ed U LTD MINOR N N N N 188.1979 63.923 %
4 Howard, Randy U LTD MAJOR N N N N 168.1146 57.102 %
5 Lucas, Brian U LTD MAJOR N N N N 83.6322 28.406 %
6 Wright, Alex U LTD MAJOR N N N N 53.0801 18.029 %
7 Fouch, Robert U LTD MINOR N N N N 5.1167 1.738 %



file:///D|/CMB/SkyDrive/Documents/Firearms/AGCPD/AGCPD%20Match%20Results/2016/jan/matchResults/results/classLeadersCombined.html[1/10/2016 4:28:23 PM]

January 2016
Class Leaders : 1/10/2016

Match Results - A
Place Name Member # Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts Match %
1 Sargent, Tom 1(OPEN) TY79986 A OPEN MAJOR N N N N 235.6067 78.736 %
2 Sargent, Tom 2(OPEN) TY79986 A OPEN MAJOR N N N N 0.0000 0.000 %

Match Results - B
Place Name Member # Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts Match %
1 Birkhimer, Adam 1(OPEN) L3887 B OPEN MAJOR N N N N 224.7539 75.109 %
2 Strader, Tim B LTD MINOR N N N N 167.5314 55.986 %
3 Boggs, Jay 1(PROD) B PROD MINOR N N N N 156.4080 52.269 %
4 Hellard, Michael 1(PROD) TY8817 B PROD MINOR N N N N 135.4263 45.257 %
5 Davis, Daniel A58952 B LTD MINOR N N N N 107.1824 35.819 %
6 Stoehr, Robert FY35744 B LTD MINOR N N N N 61.4067 20.521 %
7 Hellard, Michael 2(L10) TY8817 B L10 MINOR N N N N 0.0000 0.000 %
8 Boggs, Jay 2(TACT) B TACT MINOR N N N N 0.0000 0.000 %
9 Birkhimer, Adam 2(OPEN) L3887 B OPEN MAJOR N N N N 0.0000 0.000 %

Match Results - C
Place Name Member # Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts Match %
1 Nease, Rick 1(OPEN) A85085 C OPEN MAJOR N N N N 209.5503 70.028 %
2 Riddle, Scott 1(LTD) A89266 C LTD MAJOR N N N N 142.9387 47.768 %
3 Estler, Paul TY12626 C LTD MINOR N N N N 128.0651 42.797 %
4 Brown, Charlie TY54997 C LTD MINOR N N N N 102.8018 34.355 %
5 Baker, Larry A81586 C REV MINOR N N N N 79.6913 26.631 %
6 Riddle, Scott 2(LTD) A89266 C LTD MAJOR N N N N 0.0000 0.000 %
7 Nease, Rick 2(OPEN) A85085 C OPEN MAJOR N N N N 0.0000 0.000 %

Match Results - D
Place Name Member # Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts Match %
1 Connic, Michael A80871 D PROD MINOR N N N N 117.7112 39.337 %

Match Results - G
Place Name Member # Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts Match %
1 Baker, Cody 1(OPEN) A81837 G OPEN MAJOR N N N N 299.2372 100.000 %
2 Baker, Cody 2(OPEN) A81837 G OPEN MAJOR N N N N 0.0000 0.000 %

Match Results - U
Place Name Member # Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts Match %
1 Howard, Keith U LTD MAJOR N N N N 133.3692 44.570 %
2 McClanahan, Trey 1(OPEN) U OPEN MAJOR N N N N 124.8064 41.708 %
3 Gue, Chad U LTD MINOR N N N N 108.2240 36.167 %
4 Boley, Ed U LTD MINOR N N N N 106.2042 35.492 %
5 Howard, Randy U LTD MAJOR N N N N 91.5136 30.582 %
6 Lucas, Brian U LTD MAJOR N N N N 52.7599 17.631 %
7 Wright, Alex U LTD MAJOR N N N N 29.9138 9.997 %
8 Fouch, Robert U LTD MINOR N N N N 3.7241 1.245 %
9 McClanahan, Trey 2(OPEN) U OPEN MAJOR N N N N 0.0000 0.000 %
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January 2016
Category Leaders : 1/10/2016
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January 2016
Category Leaders : 1/10/2016
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January 2016
Category Leaders : 1/10/2016
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January 2016
Category Leaders : 1/10/2016

Match Results - Super Senior
Place Name Member # Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts Match %
1 Connic, Michael A80871 D PROD MINOR N N N N 230.9033 76.274 %

Match Results - Senior
Place Name Member # Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts Match %
1 Hellard, Michael 1(PROD) TY8817 B PROD MINOR N N N N 263.0317 86.887 %
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January 2016
Category Leaders : 1/10/2016
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January 2016
Category Leaders : 1/10/2016

Match Results - Senior
Place Name Member # Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts Match %
1 Hellard, Michael 2(L10) TY8817 B L10 MINOR N N N N 0.0000 0.000 %
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January 2016
Category Leaders : 1/10/2016

Match Results - Senior
Place Name Member # Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts Match %
1 Strader, Tim B LTD MINOR N N N N 294.4127 100.000 %
2 Estler, Paul TY12626 C LTD MINOR N N N N 232.3217 78.910 %
3 Brown, Charlie TY54997 C LTD MINOR N N N N 184.2074 62.568 %
4 Stoehr, Robert FY35744 B LTD MINOR N N N N 89.3430 30.346 %
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January 2016
Category Leaders : 1/10/2016
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January 2016
Category Leaders : 1/10/2016

Match Results - Senior
Place Name Member # Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts Match %
1 Strader, Tim B LTD MINOR N N N N 167.5314 55.986 %
2 Hellard, Michael 1(PROD) TY8817 B PROD MINOR N N N N 135.4263 45.257 %
3 Estler, Paul TY12626 C LTD MINOR N N N N 128.0651 42.797 %
4 Brown, Charlie TY54997 C LTD MINOR N N N N 102.8018 34.355 %
5 Stoehr, Robert FY35744 B LTD MINOR N N N N 61.4067 20.521 %
6 Hellard, Michael 2(L10) TY8817 B L10 MINOR N N N N 0.0000 0.000 %

Match Results - Super Senior
Place Name Member # Class Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts Match %
1 Connic, Michael A80871 D PROD MINOR N N N N 117.7112 39.337 %
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